
Media 
enquiries: 

NSW 
Craig Roberts 
Senior Lecturer 
School of Surveying and Spatial Information Systems 
University of New South Wales 
02 9385 4464 
c.roberts@unsw.edu.au 
 
QLD 
Tim Pumpa 
Member, Transit of Venus Committee 
State Manager/Cadastral Surveyor, Bosco Jonson Pty Ltd 
0457 729 690 
tpumpa@bosjon.com.au 
 
Chris Swane 
Member, Transit of Venus Committee 
Director/Cadastral Surveyor, Bennett & Bennett Pty Ltd 
0408 156 880 
cswane@bennettandbennett.com.au 
 
Bill Kitson 
Author in Astronomy and Surveying, Curator Surveying Museum Brisbane 
(Retired), Surveyor (Retired) 
(07) 5435 8851 
william.kitson@bigpond.com 
 
VIC 
Michelle Brooks 
BlueFrog Marketing  
0404 047 433 
www.bluefrogmarketing.com.au 
 

General 
enquiries: 

For information about Surveying and Spatial Science visit: 
www.alifewithoutlimits.com.au 
www.destinationspatial.com.au 
 
For enquiries about Surveying and Spatial Science Industry contact: 
NSW 
Michael Lockley  
Member, ISNSW 
0412 581 661 
michaell@lockley.com.au 
 
QLD 
Phil Pozzi 
Chair SSSIQ LSC 
Director Bennett & Francis 
(07) 3239 5407 
p.pozzi@bfsurveys.com.au 
 
VIC 
Patrick Meehan 
Chair, Surveying Task Force Victoria 
0425771390 
patrick.meehan@vekta.net.au 
 
 



For academic enquiries about Surveying and Spatial Science contact: 
NSW 
Craig Roberts 
Senior Lecturer 
School of Surveying and Spatial Information Systems 
University of New South Wales 
02 9385 4464 
c.roberts@unsw.edu.au 
 
QLD 
Dr John Hayes 
Senior Lecturer 
QUT Science and Engineering Faculty 
Queensland University of Technology 
07 3138 1541 
jf.hayes@qut.edu.au  
 
Kevin McDougall 
Senior Lecturer  
Surveying and Land Information 
University of Southern Queensland 
07 4631 2545 
mcdougak@usq.edu.au 
 
VIC 
Professor J W Hearne 
Head: School of Mathematical and Geospatial Sciences  
RMIT University 
03 99252283 
john.hearne@rmit.edu.au  
 
Mathematics & Science in Surveying Committee 
Ian Iredale Ph. 0418 488 342 - ian@mapsoft.com.au  
Mary Barnes - marysb@iprimus.com.au 
 
For general enquiries about the Transit of Venus School’s project contact: 
Graeme Rush 
Chair, Transit of Venus Committee 
graemerush@bigpond.com 
www.transitofvenus.com.au 
  
For information about Astronomical events and principles contact:  
QLD & NSW 
Astronomical Association of Queensland 
Jonathan Bradshaw 
President AAQ & Member, Transit of Venus Committee  
info@aaq.org.au 
www.aaq.org.au  
 
VIC 
Perry Vlahos 
Current Phenomena & Media Liaison 
Astronomical Society of Victoria 
perry@asv.org.au 
www.asv.org.au 
 

 


